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DEFINED CONTRIBUTION  
DIVISION – U.S.
Defined Contribution Specialists & Strategic Account Team

Not FDIC Insured  |  May Lose Value  |  No Bank Guarantee

RETIREMENT PLAN STRATEGIST TEAM
Territory Coverage Defined Contribution Specialists

Matthew Beaulieu, AIF, CHSA Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (916) 834-3397 matt.beaulieu@franklintempleton.com

Tina White, AIF, CHSA, C(k)P, CRPC Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (916) 281-5005 tina.white@franklintempleton.com

Dave Waters, AIF, CHSA Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (630) 258-2756 dave.waters@franklintempleton.com

Bryan Bracchi, AIF, CHSA Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (214) 336-7713 bryan.bracchi@franklintempleton.com

Gary Giffen, AIF Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (978) 821-4450 gary.giffen@franklintempleton.com

Liam Grubb, CAIA, CFA, CHSA Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (516) 236-2165 liam.grubb@franklintempleton.com

Jeff Petersen, AIF, CIMA, CFP Senior Retirement Plan Strategist (404) 536-2972 jeff.petersen@franklintempleton.com

You can reach our sales desk at (800) 530-2432 to speak with one of our retirement plan consultants.

RETIREMENT PLAN CONSULTANT LEAD
Territory Coverage Defined Contribution Specialists

  Chris Schurawel, AIF, CHSA, CRPS Retirement Plan Consultant (916) 463-4912 chris.schurawel@franklintempleton.com

RETIREMENT PLAN CONSULTANT TEAM
Territory Coverage Defined Contribution Specialists

  John Kelley, AIF, CHSA Retirement Plan Consultant (727) 299-7143 john.kelley@franklintempleton.com

  Venia Balitsky, CHSA Retirement Plan Consultant (916) 463-4028 venia.balitsky@franklintempleton.com

  Calvin Roseberry, CHSA, CIMA Retirement Plan Consultant (727) 299-7226 calvin.roseberry@franklintempleton.com

AK

HI

KS

WI

IL

MI

OH

MS

ME

PA

VA

SC

GA

FL

NH
VT

MA

RI
CT

DE
NJ

MD
DC

TX

WY
SD

ND
MN

IANE

TN NC
KY

ID
OR

CO

AL

WV

OK

MO
UT

AZ

MT

WA

NM AR

NY

LA

IN
CA

NV

		 HEAD OF DEFINED CONTRIBUTION – U.S.
		 Yaqub Ahmed 
		 Senior Vice President 
		 (727) 299-7009	 yaqub.ahmed@franklintempleton.com 

		 Gail Buckner, CFP Professional, CRPS 
		 Personal Retirement & Financial Planning Strategist

		 HEAD OF DC STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS
		 Kevin Murphy, CHSA 
		 (201) 401-6491	 kevin.murphy@franklintempleton.com

		 STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS TEAM
		 Jason Colarossi 
		 National Retirement Strategist 
		 (727) 299-7150	 jason.colarossi@franklintempleton.com

		 Brian Lynch, CHSA 
		 Strategic Account Manager 
		 (347) 218-1066	 brian.lynch@franklintempleton.com

		 Craig Miller, AIF, CRPS 
		 Strategic Account Manager 
		 (727) 220-9471	 craig.miller@franklintempleton.com

		 Diane Rzepecki, AIF 
		 Strategic Account Manager 
		 (617) 697-6932	 diane.rzepecki@franklintempleton.com



Franklin Templeton Distributors, Inc.
One Franklin Parkway
San Mateo, CA 94403-1906
(800) 530-2432
franklintempleton.com
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